Battery
Range Summary
The PowerSafe GFM battery range offers the
solution for large capacity, valve regulated lead
acid battery requirements. PowerSafe GFM
battery’s modular design concept, with its integral
racking system, provides a cost effective, compact
battery solution combined with a quick, simple on

Typical
Weight
(kg)(4)
Short
Circuit
Current
(A)(5)
Internal
Resistance
(mOhm)(5)
Terminal
Type
No. of
pillars
Pos/Neg
6GFM200 12 200 200 570 406 218 88 2750 0.76 M8 F 1/1
6GFM250 12 250 250 683 406 218 101 3438 0.61 M8 F 1/1
6GFM300 12 300 300 683 406 218 119 4125 0.51 M8 F 1/1
6GFM350 12 350 350 683 554 218 148 3706 0.56 M8 F 1/1
6GFM420 12 420 420 683 554 218 161 4447 0.47 M8 F 1/1
6GFM500 12 500 500 859 554 218 194 4644 0.45 M8 F 1/1
6GFM600 12 600 600 957 561 218 223 4860 0.43 M8 F 1/1
3GFM800 6 800 800 681 561 218 151 5971 0.35 M8 F 2/2
3GFM1000 6 1000 1000 801 554 218 183 7207 0.29 M8 F 2/2
3GFM1200 6 1200 1200 915 561 218 235 8400 0.25 M8 F 2/2
3GFM1500 6 1500 1500 872 605 278 305 8708 0.24 M8 F 2/2
3GFM2000 6 2000 2000 1069 605 278 396 11000 0.19 M8 F 3/3
Note:
(1) Model with end “-FR” represent flame retardant version
(2) The depth shown in the table is for overall depth including pillars. For front protection panel, add an additional 46mm.
(3) To calculate the total height of a battery stack multiply the module height by the number of modules in the stack and add 80mm for the base support except